UVC3535RS
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS
UVC3535-35-100
SPECIFICATIONS
2/20
1. Description (Features & Applications) 3/19
2. Outline Dimensions 4/19
3. Absolute Maximum Rating  5/19

- Forward Voltage = V5.0 (5.0-5.2V)
[Ta = 25℃, 30mA]
5. Bin Structure
6/19
Rank
UVC@30mA
Peak  Radiant Flux Forward
Wavelength (mW) Voltage(V)
(nm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max
W270-P6.0-V5.0
270 280
6.0 8.0
5.0 5.2
W270-P8.0-V5.0 8.0 10.0
W270-P10.0-V5.0 10.0 12.0
W270-P12.0-V5.0 12.0 14.0
W270-P14.0-V5.0 14.0 16.0
W270-P6.0-V5.2 6.0 8.0
5.2 5.4
W270-P8.0-V5.2 8.0 10.0
W270-P10.0-V5.2 10.0 12.0
W270-P12.0-V5.2 12.0 14.0
W270-P14.0-V5.2 14.0 16.0
W270-P6.0-V5.4 6.0 8.0
5.4 5.6
W270-P8.0-V5.4 8.0 10.0
W270-P10.0-V5.4 10.0 12.0
W270-P12.0-V5.4 12.0 14.0
W270-P14.0-V5.4 14.0 16.0
W270-P6.0-V5.6 6.0 8.0
5.6 5.8
W270-P8.0-V5.6 8.0 10.0
W270-P10.0-V5.6 10.0 12.0
W270-P12.0-V5.6 12.0 14.0
W270-P14.0-V5.6 14.0 16.0
W270-P6.0-V5.8 6.0 8.0
5.8 6.0
W270-P8.0-V5.8 8.0 10.0
W270-P10.0-V5.8 10.0 12.0
W270-P12.0-V5.8 12.0 14.0
W270-P14.0-V5.8 14.0 16.0
UVC3535-35-100
SPECIFICATIONS
UVC3535RS LEDs Specifications
6. Characteristics Diagrams at Ta=25℃, IF=30mA